
2024 Summer
Youth Schedule
Sun May 19 - Youth Launch, 11am-3pm
May 28-June 1 - Dayspring (HS)
Sun June 2 - Serve Day, 12:15-2:30pm
June 3-6 - VBS @ Edmond Campus
Wed June 5 - Worship & Game Night, 5:30-8pm
Sun June 9 - Lunch Bunch Adventure, 11:30am-4pm 
June 16-21 -  YF Ardmore 
Sun June 23 - Dodgers Baseball Game, 1-5pm
June 24-27 - VBS @ Downtown Campus
Wed June 26 - Worship & Game Night, 5:30-8pm
Sun June 30 - Movie Day, 12:15-4:15pm
July 10-13 - Disciple Camp (MS) 
Sun July 14 - Pool Party, 12:15-3pm
July 17-21 - Youth Week
Wed July 24 - Worship & Game Night 5:30-8pm
Sun July 28 - Serve Day, 12:15-2:30pm
Wed July 31 - Worship & Game Night, 5:30-8pm
Aug 4 - Lunch Bunch, 12:15-3:00pm
Aug 11 - Summer Celebration, 12:15-3:00pm

Each week, join us on Sunday mornings to grow in
your faith and have fun with friends!

Downtown campus
9:30am (during Lifelight) - This is our main
Sunday School hour with middle school 
and high school classes
10:50 (during Traditional) - Different options 
each week to grow and serve

Edmond campus
11:00am (during Traditional) - All youth together
for games and a lesson. The youth room is open
after Lifelight, so youth are welcome to come
and hang out until Sunday School starts.

Sunday Mornings

Youth Week
Wed July 17

1-8pm
SERVE groups at
different places

FUN at Wake Zone
Aqua Park

Fri July 19
8:30am-3:30pm

SERVE together at
Community Market

FUN at Top Golf

Summer Camps
Dayspring - register by May 12
YF Ardmore - register by May 31
Disciple - register by June 16 

Sun July 21 9:00am-3:00pm
SERVE at church for special project

FUN with Color Wars

Instagram: @stlukesthriveyouth

Amy Givens (Downtown), agivens@stlukesokc.org
Downtown Remind Text (send message @stlukesokc to 81010)

Schuyler Henderson (Edmond), shenderson@stlukesokc.org
Edmond Remind text (send message @slmyouthed to 81010)

Stay Connected

Thur July 18
1-8pm

SERVE groups at
different places
FUN with Games
and Knockerball 

Sat, July 20,
8:30am-6:00pm

SERVE together at
Regional Food Bank

FUN at Movie
Theater in Carnegie

Come one day or come to all!
** Register online by July 7 **


